Munther :	abriel we	ASSIGN	MENT (Office)		intalian iseo
Estimated Co		of		Date/Tit	ne: 10/9/1900 1:58
_	STTP RES / OD RE		Bill to:		
	ehicle No:		4	Insured: 2	SH 8625C
at Workshop	m/s	My Car Co	nsultant		
of	.53 ub	wenue 1	# 01-33	8	
Policy No:_			Claim No:		[0.04.004]]
Sum Insured			Excess:		
Make of Veh (Client's Recon				D.O.A.	07/09/2019
CA / REV	/ REP. / REV 24 H	RS		H.O.H	. Endorsement:
Th. 4- FT.	2.12pm@10/91	A Person Contact	ed: thui Qin	Vehicle	DOUT
Date/Time;				1.0	
Date/Time:		Estimate (X	Insp: Tuck	c life: 25	kaki Bukit Rd 4
	Action/Instruction	Estimate (X	Insp: Tuck	c life: 25	DOA: 7/a/2019
	Action/Instruction FW4593L	- NA/FWD/a	015478/24		DOA: 7/9/2019
-	Action/Instruction FW4593L SH 8625C-	NA (PWD) gois	015478/24		
	Action/Instruction FW4593L	NA (PWD) gois	015478/24		DOA: 7/9/2019

Weekend (\$

TOTAL

141

1)

2)

Lump Sum / I.B.I: (\$

...CLAIM SUBFOLDER...(Pending for Survey Report)

Case	Notified	Est Submitted	Adi Assigned	Adi Rpt	Adj Sub	mitted	Ins Auth'ed	Status	
Main	(Not Notified) Edit Reg	LUC SUBMINION	10 Sep 2019 00:00 Edit Adj Rpt					Pendin Report Cancel	
	Main	R	eference	C	aim Details		Docume	nts	Show All
CLAIM SU	JBFOLDER DE	TAILS				[Create	d by adjuster]		
Insured:									
Main Claimant:	GAN EE ZI	HONG JEREMY,	ID: S8811361F						
Vehicle Re No.:	FW4593	L			Date of Loss:	07/09/20	19 16:00 - :59		
Claim Type	: TP				Policy/Cover Note No.:				
Vehicle Re No. (Insured):	SH8625C				Policy No. (Claimant):				
					Excess:				
Repairer:	My Car Co	nsultant - Ubi	(HQ) 53 Paya Ub	Industrial Par	k, #01-33, 40	8934 Ubi -	Tel:		
Handling Insurer:			rance Pte Ltd (H						
Adjuster:	19/09/20	Consultants Pt 19]	e Ltd (HQ) - Tel:	6256-3561	. [Handled by I	PARASUR	AM SHANMUGA	M] [Fin	al Rpt due
ASSOCIA	TED MAIL RE	CEIVED						View All	Compose Case Ma
There are	no mail for this	case.							
ALL ASS	OCIATED TAS	KS⊡				View Al	Search Tasks	Create N	lew Task Complet
Due Da		Type Tasi	Group Sub	ject Hand	ler Assign	ned By	Completed C	n Cre	eated On Done

Nivitha (LKK Auto)

From:

Motor Claim - III < motorclaim@iii.com.sg>

Sent:

Tuesday, 10 September 2019 1:58 PM

To:

admin@mycar.sg; 'sur@lkkauto.com'; Admin-D (LKKAuto)

Cc:

Manivel Priyadarshini

Subject:

RE: OUR REF: FW4593L YOUR REF: SH8625C PRE-REPAIR INSPECTION

FORFW4593L

Attachments:

FW4593L_07092019.pdf

Dear Sir / Mdm

This Pre-Repair Survey is on Without Prejudice Basis.

THIRD PARTY VEHICLE NO.

FW4593L

III INSURED VEHICLE NO.

SH8625C

DATE OF LOSS

07.09.19

We acknowledge receipt of your email.

In compliance to Pre-Action Protocol for NIMA cases, we note that

We disagree to the list of motor surveyors that you have proposed.

Therefore, we have appointed our surveyor LKK AUTO CONSULTANTS to conduct the pre-repair survey.

This claim is handled by Priya.

Please let us have your client's <u>accident report and repair estimate</u> for our appointed surveyor to conclude his report.

**We would like to conduct a re-survey after spray painting. Please contact our surveyor to arrange.

**Surveyor kindly upload this assignment to Merimen.

Thank You.

Best Regards, Gabriel Wee



64 Cecil Street; #05 - IOB Building

Singapore 049711

Tel: 6347 6100, Ext - 248

From: My Car Consultant [mailto:admin@mycar.sg]

Sent: 10 September, 2019 1:52 PM

To: Motor Claim - III < motorclaim@iii.com.sg>

Subject: RE: OUR REF: FW4593L YOUR REF: SH8625C PRE-REPAIR INSPECTION FORFW4593L

WITHOUT PREJUDICE

Dear Sirs/Mdm,

We refer to your email on even date.

We disagree to your list of surveyor and propose the use of one of the motor surveyors named below to conduct the joint pre-repair survey as a single joint expert:

- a. Alan Cheong
- b. TT Rajan
- c. Oh Han Cheong
- d. Andrew How
- e. Dave Ho Joo Koong
- Lee Kok Weng
- g. Seah Kwang Boon

Claims | My Car Consultant Pte Ltd

- h. Lee K.W.
- i. Nicky Seah
- j. Winson Goh

Please let us know within two (2) working days whether you agree to the appointment of any of these motor surveyors as a single joint expert. You may select one or more of the listed motor surveyors.

Best Regards,

Huigin

	+65 88668832
	Admin@mycar.sg
	Mycar.sg
\Box	53 Ubi Ave 1, Paya Ubi Industrial Park, 01-33, S408934

This Email, including attached files, may contain confidential information and is intended only for the use of the individual and/or entity to which it is addressed. If you have received this message in error, please notify the sender of the error and delete the message. Thank you.

From: "Motor Claim - III" <motorclaim@iii.com.sg>

Sent: Tuesday, September 10, 2019 1:47 PM **To**: "admin@mycar.sg" <admin@mycar.sg>

Subject: RE: OUR REF: FW4593L YOUR REF: SH8625C PRE-REPAIR INSPECTION FORFW4593L

Dear Sir / Mdm,

We acknowledge receipt of your email.

We proprose using one of the following motor surveyors:

- LKK Auto Consultants Pte Ltd
- Vicom Assessment Centre Pte Ltd

Please notify us within 02 days of receipt of this letter for surveyor agreed on or if you have any objections to the above list.

Best Regards, Gabriel Wee



64 Cecil Street; #05 - IOB Building

Singapore 049711

Tel: 6347 6100, Ext - 248

From: My Car Consultant [mailto:admin@mycar.sg]

Sent: 10 September, 2019 11:05 AM

To: Motor Claim - III < motorclaim@iii.com.sg>

Subject: OUR REF: FW4593L YOUR REF: SH8625C PRE-REPAIR INSPECTION FOR FW4593L

WITHOUT PREJUDICE

OUR REF: FW4593L YOUR REF: SH8625C

Dear Sir/Madam.

RE-REPAIR INSPECTION FOR FW4593L ACCIDENT INVOLVING FW4593L vAND SH8625C

We refer to the above matter and enclosed herewith our client's GIA report and Notification of Pre-repair inspection for your attention.

We also enclosed herewith the State Court of the Republic of Singapore Practice Direction - Amendment No. 1 of 2016 of 2016 of Pre-repair Inspection for your attention

Warm Regards, Kai Ling

My Car Consultant Pte Ltd 53 Ubi Avenue 1 Paya Ubi Industrial Park #01-33 S(408934)

Tel: +65 9868 6000 / Fax: 6925 5219

CONFIDENTIALITY NOTICE: This message (including any attachments) is confidential and may be privileged. It may be read, copied and used only by the intended recipient. If you have received it in error please contact the sender (by return e-mail) immediately and delete this message. Any unauthorized use or dissemination of this message in whole or in parts is strictly prohibited.

Kindly note that by submitting this claim to us, you are deemed to have agreed to us collecting, using, disclosing and processing your personal data, sharing your personal data with our service providers (located both inside and outside Singapore) and/or with other insurers in the general insurance industry, including the General Insurance Association of Singapore. This enables us to ensure proper processing, handling and/or dealing with your claim, which includes investigating the said claim, and complying with applicable laws. If you do not agree to the same, kindly let us know immediately.

DISCLAIMER:

This email is intended solely for the person to whom it has been addressed.

It may contain confidential and/or legally privileged information.

If you are not the person for whom this e-mail was intended, or if this e-mail has reached you by mistake, please delete it immediately and inform us of the error and also be hereby notified that any use, distribution, transmission, printing, copying or dissemination of this information in any way or in any manner is strictly prohibited and may be unlawful. Internet communications may not be entirely secure or accurate as information could be intercepted, corrupted, lost, delayed or contain viruses.

Therefore, we do not accept liability for any errors or omissions in the content of this message or any delay in delivery which may arise as a result of Internet transmission or any modification.

Print this email only if it is absolutely necessary and help in preservation of environment.

India International Insurance Pte Ltd.

Registration No. 198703792-K

Kindly note that by submitting this claim to us, you are deemed to have agreed to us collecting, using, disclosing and processing your personal data, sharing your personal data with our service providers (located both inside and outside Singapore) and/or with other insurers in the general insurance industry, including the General Insurance Association of Singapore. This enables us to ensure proper processing, handling and/or dealing with your claim, which includes investigating the said claim, and complying with applicable laws. If you do not agree to the same, kindly let us know immediately.

DISCLAIMER:

This email is intended solely for the person to whom it has been addressed.

It may contain confidential and/or legally privileged information.

If you are not the person for whom this e-mail was intended, or if this e-mail has reached you by mistake, please delete it immediately and inform us of the error and also be hereby notified that any use, distribution, transmission, printing, copying or dissemination of this information in any way or in any manner is strictly prohibited and may be unlawful. Internet communications may not be entirely secure or accurate as information could be intercepted, corrupted, lost, delayed or contain viruses.

Therefore, we do not accept liability for any errors or omissions in the content of this message or any delay in delivery which may arise as a result of Internet transmission

or any modification.

Print this email only if it is absolutely necessary and help in preservation of environment.

India International Insurance Pte Ltd.

Registration No. 198703792-K

> Back to OneMotoring

Enquire PARF/COE Rebate for Registered Ve	hicle
---	-------

Vehicle Owner Particulars	snicle	
Owner ID Type:	Singapore NRIC	
Owner ID:	361F	
Vehicle Details	5011	
Vehicle No.:	FW4593L	
Vehicle to be Exported:	No	
Intended Deregistration Date:	12 Sep 2019	
Vehicle Make:	HONDA	
Vehicle Model:	VFR800A2	
Primary Colour:	Silver	
Manufacturing Year:	2002	
Engine No.:	RC46E2418176	
Chassis No.:	JH2RC46C62M404611	
Maximum Power Output:		
Open Market Value:	\$13,980.00	
Original Registration Date:	26 Mar 2003	
First Registration Date:	26 Mar 2003	
Transfer Count:	10	
Actual ARF Paid:	\$2,097.00	
Intended PARF Rebate Details		
PARF Eligibility:	No	
PARF Eligibility Expiry Date:	•	
PARF Rebate Amount: Intended COE Rebate Details	\$0.00	
COE Expiry Date:	25 Mar 2023	
COE Category:	D - Motorcycle	
COE Period(Years):	10	
PQP Paid:	\$1,721.00	
COE Rebate Amount:	\$608.00	
Total Rebate Amount: Message	\$608.00	

Please note that the National Environment Agency (NEA) is offering an incentive for the owner of this motorcycle to deregister the motorcycle on or before 5 April 2023.

This motorcycle is currently eligible for an incentive of \$3,500 from NEA. If the COE is renewed from now till its deregistration on or before 5 April 2023, the incentive will be reduced to \$2,000. The last registered owner of this motorcycle will receive the incentive from NEA.

This motorcycle will no longer be allowed for use on Singapore's roads after 30 June 2028.

For more information, please visit http://www.nea.gov.sg/mtcincentive or contact NEA at 1800-2255-632.

The information contained herein is correct as at 12 Sep 2019

Depri: \$130/monthly (roughly)

*Remaining morths: 42. Swouths

A.SX\$130= \$1338

\$5338 4 \$ 3500 (NEARelade) = \$9000

Q SEARCH ■ VIEW ALL (/LISTING/USEDBIKES/LISTING/) Class Any Price To • Any Price From Any Type MORE SEARCH OPTIONS <

Bike model

Honda VFR800

Listing Type Brand Honda (/listing/usedbike/brand/honda Model (/listing/usedbike/model/honda vfr800/) Engine Capacity (/listing/usedbike/model/honda vfr8100/) Class 2 Class 2 Class 2 (/listing/usedbike/model/motor for-sale/class/class-2/) Registration 11/01/2006 Date COE Expiry Date 10700km	Free Ad Honda (/listing/usedbike/brand/honda/) Honda VFR800 (/listing/usedbike/model/honda- vfr800/) 782cc Class 2 (/listing/usedbike/model/motorcycle- for-sale/class/class-2/) 11/01/2006 31/12/2025 (6 years 3 months left) 10700km
10700km	
	years 3 months left)
	oike/model/motorcycle class-2/)
782cc	
Honda VFR800 (/listing/usedbike/ vfr800/)) iike/model/honda-
Honda (/listing/usedbike/	iike/brand/honda/)

REPORT ERROR > (/LISTING/LISTING/ERROR/USEDBIKE/13952/) Like D Share + ADD TO SHORTLIST © SHARE (WHATSAPP.//SEND?TEXT=HTTPS://WWW.SGBIKEMART.COM.SG/LISTING/USEDBIKE/HONDA-HONDA-VFR800F-INTERCEPTOR/13952/)

SELLER INFORMATION

Contact	+65 97334967
Name	Ng

FORMS TO DOWNLOAD

(/static/forms/agreement/pdf)tic/forms/handing_over.pdf) (/static/forms/deposit_re@pttjuffyrms/M01.pdf) Handing Over Form **★** LTA Transfer Form **★** Agreement Form L Deposit Receipt

(/static/forms/private-settlement-♣ Private Settlement Form agreement.pdf)



Price: SGD\$10000

for-sale/sport-tourers/)

Sport Tourers

Type of Vehicle

SINGAPORE ACCIDENT STATEMENT

IMPORTANT NOTICE

- 1. Please report correctly the details of the accident to speed up the claims process.
- 2. This Form must be completed by the Policyholder and/or the Authorised Driver.
- 3. Information provided must be as truthful and accurate as possible. Any wilful misrepresentation or witholding of material facts may allow insurance companies to repudiate policy liability.
- 4. The issue and acceptance of this Form by insurance companies is not an admission of policy liability on the part of the insurance companies.
- 5. Any false reporting may be referred to the Police for investigation.
- 6. This report will be forwarded by the insurers of the GIA Records Management Centre established by the General Insurance Association of Singapore (GIA) for archiving and that copies of this report will, for a fee, be made available upon application by interested parties.
- 7. By the lodgement of this report to the insurers, you hereby consent to the archiving of this report at the centre and to copies of the report being made available

aroresaid.		
	ACCIDENT STATEMENT	
Date Of Report	09/09/2019 21:03	
Date Of Accident	07/09/2019 16:40	
Exact Location Of Accident	BUKIT BATOK RD TWDS CHOA CHU KANG	
Country/State of Loss	SINGAPORE	
	DETAILS OF OWN VEHICLE	
Vehicle Registration Number	FW4593L	
Insured/Policyholder		
Name Of Registered Owner	GAN EE ZHONG JEREMY	
NRIC No	S8811361F	

NOEMAIL **Email Address**

Mobile Phone No (LOCAL) +65-92348738 Alternative Phone No OFFICE-92348738

Vehicle Particulars

HONDA Manufacturer VFR800A2 Model

Exact Purpose for which vehicle was being used at time of accident

PRIVATE USE

NO

Are you claiming under your own insurance policy for repair to your vehicle?

If No, Please state action to be taken Vehicle Category

THIRD PARTY MOTORCYCLE

Insurance Company

Name of Insurance Company FWD SINGAPORE PTE. LTD.

Type Of Coverage THIRD PARTY FIRE AND/OR THEFT

Fleet Policy NO

Policy Number PNMC2018-00003944

Cover Note Number

Driver

GAN EE ZHONG, JEREMY (YAN YIZONG) Name of Driver

NRIC No S8811361F 02/04/1988 Date Of Birth Occupation **INDOOR** Date Of Driving Pass 13/07/2018

Driving Experience 1 YEAR AND 1 MONTH

Gender MALE

(LOCAL) +65-92348738 Mobile Number

Fax Number

OFFICE-92348738 Contact Number

NOEMAIL EMail Address

·Address

BLK 293D BUKIT BATOK STREET 21

#20-532

Postcode

654293

Was driver an employee of the Insured's Company NO

If No. Relationship of the Driver with the Insured

OWNER

Vehicle Registration Number of Driver's Own

Vehicle

Insurance Company of Driver's Own Vehicle

General Information of the Accident

Type Of Accident

COLLISION - HEAD TO REAR

Weather Conditions

CLEAR

Road Surface

DRY

Other Information

Was any foreign vehicle involved in this accident?

NO

Number of vehicles (including own vehicle)

2

involved in the accident

YES

Was any body injured in the Accident? Was any injured conveyed to hospital by

ambulance?

NO

Was any other material or property damaged?

YES

I have been approached by unknown person(s)

NO

soliciting/offering accident claims assistance.

1

Details of Police Action

Was the accident reported to the police?

Number of Passengers (Including Driver)

YES

If Yes Please state which Police Station

Police Station Name

TRAFFIC POLICE DIVISION HQ - SINGAPORE CITY

Police Station Address

ROAD: 10 UBI AVENUE 3, POSTCODE: 408865, COUNTRY:

SINGAPORE

Police Station Contact

TEL NO: 65470000 - FAX NO:

Was notice of intended Prosecution given?

NO

If Yes, against whom?

Circumstances of Accident

REFER TO POLICE REPORT - T/20190907/7023.

Attachment(s)

Are accident photos available for attachment?

YES

Was there any video captured by Car Camera?

YES

Remarks/ Reasons:

VIDEO FOOTAGE WITH DRIVER

Was there any audio recorded?

NO

DETAILS OF OTHER VEHICLE PROPERTY 1

Vehicle Registration Number Vehicle Make/Model/Colour

SH8625C

Details Of Properties

TAXI

Vehicle Category

Name of Driver

NRIC/Passport Number

Contact Number

Address

Postcode

Insurance Company Name

Nature Of Damage

No. Of Passenger (Including Driver)

DETAILS OF INJURED PERSON 1

Name

GAN EE ZHONG, JEREMY (YAN YIZONG)

Approximate Age

Injuries Sustain

BODY

Injured person in which vehicle?

FW4593L

Were seat belts worn?

Was this injured conveyed to hospital by

ambulance?

NO

Address

Postcode

Accident Sketch Plan

SKETCH PLAN

IMPORTANT NOTICE

- 1. Please report <u>correctly</u> the details of the accident to speed up the claims process.
- 7. This form must be completed by the Policyholder and/or the Authorised Driver.
- Information provided must be as truthful and accurate as nossible. Any wilful misrepresentation or withholding of material facts may allow insurance companies to repudiate policy liability.
- The issue and acceptance of this Form by insurance companies is not an admission of policy liability on the part of the insurance companies.
- 5 Any false reporting may be referred to the Police for investigation.
- 6 The report will be forwarded by the insurers of the GIA Records Management Centre established by the General Insurance Association of Singapore (GIA) for archiving and that copies of this report will for a fee be made available upon application by interested parties.
- By the lodgment of this report to the insurers, you hereby consent to the archiving of this report at the centre and to copies of
 the report being made available aforesaid.
- 8. Consent under the Personal Data Protection Act (PDPA)

I understand, acknowledge, agree and consent that:

- [a] My insurer, my workshop and the General insurance Association of Singapore ("GIA") may/are permitted to collect, use, disclose and/or process my personal data/personal information set out in this [form] and any other personal information provided by me or possessed by my insurer (collectively the "Personal Information") and disclose and transfer such Personal Information to all insurer(s) who have insured vehicle(s) involved in this accident (all insurer(s) who have insured vehicle(s) involved in this accident shall be collectively referred to as the "insurers"), the insurers lawyers/law firms, the Monetary Authority of Singapore and any relevant government agency/authority (such as the police), for the purpose(s) of:
 - processing, handling and/or dealing with my claims including the settlement of the claims and any necessary investigations relating to the claims;
 - (ii) Investigating the accident and/or my claims;
 - (iii) carrying out and/or dealing with my instructions or responding to any enquiries by me;
 - (iv) administering my claims (including the mailing of correspondence, statements, invoices, reports or notices to me, which could invoive discipsure of certain personal data about me to bring about delivery of the same as well as on the external cover of envelopes/mail packages); and/or
 - (v) complying with applicable law in administering, processing, handling and/or dealing with my claims. (collectively the "Purposes")
- (b) all insurer(s) who have insured vehicle(s) involved in this accident and the insurers' lawyers/law firms, may/are permitted to collect, use, disclose and/or process my Personal information for one or more of the above Purposes; and
- (c) my Personal Information may/can be disclosed by any of the Insurers and/or GIA to their third party service providers or agents/including their lawyers/law firms), which may be sited outside of Singapore, for one or more of the above Purposes.
- (d) my Personal Information will also be collected and used to compile claims history for the purpose of fraud detection, investigation and management in present and all future claims.
- (e) the information so collected under (d) above may be shared / disclosed:
 - to all insurers and/or any other third parties that assist in evaluating, investigating, controlling or managing fraud, regulators, law enforcement and government agencies as reasonably required for the purposes stated, or
 - (ii) for complying with requirements under any regulations, laws or court orders.

relighoder's Signature

4045, *1.418444 ... ***

Date & Time

Oriver's Signature (If cirver is not) be policyholder)

Date & Time

Reporting Centre Personnel's Signature

Name:

HRIC/FIN No.:

Accident Sketch Plan

SKETCH PLAN	Terli III de l'Interesse	
HILLAND	Land Hill Hill Hill Hill Hill Hill Hill Hil	A-AWKS93
- Birmad		1 3 - 5HBbe
71777777		
11111111		
7-1-1-1-1-1-1		
	The In In It was	AND TONE
DESCRIBE CIRCUMSTANCES	OF THE ACCIDENT	
On 7 Septem	ber 2019, at about 16:401	13. Luss
travelling alor	of Bukit Batole Road towards	C. 41 II
travelling alor) but bonk hond towards	CCK. At the
Lunction before	Brickland Road I stop Mu	bike boarna
acarea person	Mars a Nove , 1 Say My	HILL MALLY
(FW 4593L)	is the traffic light was v	ed. Suddenh.
1 felt an	suparet from may back which	send me flying
0- 1 1	1 1 5 11 1	1 . 1 .
tornard to the	ground, I saw that a	taxi bearing
(SH 8625 C) 1	iad collided into the near	of multiple
() H 062) C)	the coupled into the penny	of my bike
An ambulance	came to assist my injuries	. I then exchang
7.00	ing in	The Grand
particulars with	the taxi driver an decide	be to proceed
with insurance	claiMs .	
CLARATION		
Ve define the Toyegoing particulars	are true or spery respect.	\sim 1
July Yell	Note The Contract of the Contr	
*		James
cytysider's Signature	Driver's Signature Reporting	Centre Persoprier's Signature

armer standard draw to



1/20190907/1023

Police Station Of Origin: Traffic Police

10 Ubi Avenue 3 SINGAPORE 408865

Tel No: 65470000

/20190907/7023 1 of 3 Report No. T/20190907/7023

REPORT OF A TRAFFIC ACCIDENT Station Diary No.: Date/Time Report Made: 07/09/2019 20:05 Vide Report No.: Informant's Particulars Name of Informant: GAN EE ZHONG, JEREMY Address:
APT BLK 293D BUKIT BATOK STREET 21 #20-532
SINGAPORE 654293
Contact No.:
Home/Office:
Mobile: 92348738 ID Type / ID No.: NRIC NO / S8811361F Nationality: SINGAPORE CITIZEN Email: jeremy_7754@hotmail.sg Type of Informant: Rider Age: Date of Birth: 02/04/1988 Sex: Male Institution / School Name: Race: Chinese Language: English Driving Licence Information: Class: 2B,2A,2,3 Occupation: WAREHOUSE ASSISTANT Date of Expiry:

Type of Accident: Injury Attended by Police		Drink Drive: No.	Date/Time of Accident: 07/09/2019 16:40	Type of Location X-Junction	
Location: BUKIT BATO	K ROAD	Road Surface:		Road Speed Umit:	
Weather: Clear				60 Km/h	
		Dry			
		() () () () () () () () () ()			

Vehicle No.	Type	Make	Model	Color	Condition	No of Passenger
FW4593L	Motorcycle	HONDA	VFR800A2	Silver		0
SH8625C	Taxi	+	_			0

Details of V	ehicle insurance	Marie Wall	Side F	AND
Vehicle No.	Insurance Company	Insurance No	Circum.	Expiry Date
FW4593L	DIRECT ASIA INSURANCE (SINGAPORE) PTE. LTD.	PNMC2018- 00003944	15/09/2018	25/09/2019





Police Station Of Origin: Traffic Police 10 Ubi Avenue 3 SINGAPORE 408865 Tel No: 65470000

2013 Report No. T/20190907/7023

CONTINUATION OF REPORT

Any Pedestrian I	nvolved: No				
No. of Pedestrian	s Injured: NIL	Use of Ped	iestriar	Cross	ing: NA
Rider				HOESE P	2000年1900年1900年1900
Name	GAN EE ZHONG, JEREMY		ID No		S8811361F
Related Vehicle	FW4593L (Motorcycle)		Conta	ct No.	92348738
Hospital/Clinic	NIL		Class Drivin Licens Expiry	g ce &	Class: 2B,2A,2,3 Date of Expiry: NIL
Date Treatment	07/09/2019	Date Disch	narge		/2019
No of Days gran	ted Medical Leave 05	Degree of	Injury	Serio	US .

Brief Details.

On stated time and date, I was travelling in my motorcycle along bukit batok road. I stop at the traffic junction as it was red light. Suddenly a taxi hit me from the rear. An ambulance came to assist and i exchange particulars with the driver and we decide to proceed with insurance claims. I went to see a doctor for my injuries and receive 5 days mc





Police Station Of Origin; Traffic Police 10 Ubi Avenue 3 SINGAPORE 408865 Tel No: 65470000

3 of 3 Report No. T/20190907/7023

CONTINUATION OF REPORT

Sketch Plan Informant is not able to provide sketch plan

NP168

been authenticated by SingPass. No signature is required.
Date/Time: 07/09/2019 20:05
Classification Of Case:

Merimen e-Claims Page 1 of 1

$...\mathsf{CLAIM}\ \mathbf{SUBFOLDER}...(\mathsf{Pending}\ \mathsf{for}\ \mathsf{Survey}\ \mathsf{Report})$

Case	Notified	Est Submitted	Adj Assigned	Adj Rpt	Adi S	ubmitted	Ins Auth'ed	Status	
	23 Sep 2019 08:39 Edit Reg		10 Sep 2019 00:00 Edit Adj Rpt	S\$0.00 Edit Estimates	5\$0.			Pending Report Cancel C	for Survey
-	Main	Refe	rence	Claim Det	ails	Γ	Documents		Show All
CLAIM SU	BFOLDER DET	AILS			[0	reated by	adjuster]		
Insured:	-, Co. Reg.	No.: -							
Main Claimant:	GAN EE ZH	ONG JEREMY, ID	: S8811361F						
Vehicle Reg No.:	FW4593L			Date of I			6:00 - :59 and 12 Days Fror	n LTA Reg Dat	e (Man Yr)]
Claim Type:	TP			Policy/Co Note No.					
Vehicle Reg No. (Insured):	SH8625C			Policy No (Claiman					
				Excess:					
Repairer:	My Car Cor	sultant - Ubi (HQ	53 Paya Ubi Indus	strial Park, #01-33	408934	Ubi - Tel:			
Handling Insurer:	India Inter	national Insuranc	e Pte Ltd (HQ) -	Tel: 63476100 [Handled	by Priya]			
Adjuster:	19/09/201	consultants Pte Ltd [9]	d (HQ) - Tel: 6256	-3561 [Handled	by PARA	ASURAM S	HANMUGAM]	[Final Rpt	due
ASSOCIAT	ED MAIL REC	EIVED					View	All Compo	se Case Mail
There are n	o mail for this c	ase.							
ALL ASSO	CIATED TASK	SE			View	v All Se	arch Tasks Cre	ate New Task	Complete
Due Date	Priority	Type Task Gr	oup Subject	Handler A	ssigned	ву с	ompleted On	Created O	n Done

Page 1 of 3 Merimen e-Claims

Claim Documents

*FW4593L [SH8625C] TP **GAN EE ZHONG JEREMY** Sep 7 2019 4:00PM [-] My Car Consultant - Ubi

	Upload Documents Upload Photos Compose New Letter			owser 🗸
Pho	tos/Images		handan dender	
No	Relabel/Reorder	LKK Auto Consultants Pte Ltd (HQ)	Thumbna	_
1	20/09/19 09:58	General View	1 Load JPC	1,000
2	20/09/19 09:58	General View	1 Load JPC	-
3	20/09/19 09:58	General View	1 Load JPC	
4	20/09/19 09:58	General View	1 Load JPC	-
5	20/09/19 09:58	General View	Load JPG	-
5	20/09/19 09:58	General View	■ Load JPC	
7	20/09/19 09:58	General View	1 Load JPC	
8	20/09/19 09:58	General View	1 Load JPC	
9	20/09/19 09:58	General View	1 Load JPC	
10	20/09/19 09:58	General View	■ Load JPC	3 2
11	20/09/19 09:58	General View	1 Load JPC	3 2
12	20/09/19 09:58	General View	1 Load 3PC	G 🗹
13	20/09/19 09:58	General View	1 Load JPC	3 2
14	20/09/19 09:58	General View	Load JPC	3 2
15	20/09/19 09:58	General View	Load JPC	G ☑
16	20/09/19 09:58	General View	€ Load JPC	G 🗹
17	20/09/19 09:58	General View	€ Load JPC	G 🗹
18	20/09/19 09:58	General View	■ Load JPC	3 2
19	20/09/19 09:58	General View	■ Load JPC	3 2
20	20/09/19 09:58	General View	■ Load JPC	3 2
21	20/09/19 09:58	General View	■ Load JPC	3 V
22	20/09/19 09:58	General View	Load JPC	-
23	20/09/19 09:58	General View	■ Load JPC	
24	20/09/19 09:58	General View	■ Load JPG	
25	20/09/19 09:58	General View	■ Load JPC	
26	20/09/19 09:58	General View	■ Load JPC	-
27	20/09/19 09:58	General View	1 Load JPC	
28	20/09/19 09:58	General View	■ Load JPC	-
29	20/09/19 09:58	General View	■ Load JPC	4000
30	20/09/19 09:58	General View	1 Load JPG	-
31	20/09/19 09:58	General View	① Load JPC	
32	20/09/19 09:58	General View	1 Load JPC	
200	LNCOV SESSIONAL UNION SOCIAL	General View		-
33	20/09/19 09:58		Load JPC	
34	20/09/19 09:58	General View	Load JPC	2 39749
35	20/09/19 09:58	General View	Load JPC	-
36	20/09/19 09:58	General View	Load JPC	
37	20/09/19 09:58	General View	Load JPC	
88	20/09/19 09:58	General View	1 Load JPC	
39	20/09/19 09:58	General View	1 Load JPC	_
10	20/09/19 09:58	General View	1 Load JPG	_
41	20/09/19 09:58	General View	1 Load JPC	
42	20/09/19 09:58	General View	1 Load JPG	-
43	20/09/19 09:58	General View	1 Load JPC	5 V

Pho	tos/Images		3 per pa	ge 🗸	V
No	Relabel/Reorder	LKK Auto Consultants Pte Ltd (HQ)		Thumbnail	
4	20/09/19 09:58	General View	0	Load JPG	V
5	20/09/19 09:58	General View	0	Load JPG	V
6	20/09/19 09:58	General View	0	Load JPG	V
7	20/09/19 09:58	General View	0	Load JPG	V
8	20/09/19 09:58	General View	0	Load JPG	V
9	20/09/19 09:58	General View	0	Load JPG	V
0	20/09/19 09:58	General View	0	Load JPG	V
1	20/09/19 09:58	General View	0	Load JPG	V
2	20/09/19 09:58	General View	0	Load JPG	V
3	20/09/19 09:58	General View	0	Load JPG	V
4	20/09/19 09:58	General View	0	Load JPG	V
5	20/09/19 09:58	General View	6	Load JPG	V
6	20/09/19 09:58	General View	0	Load JPG	V
7	20/09/19 09:58	Photographs of Damaged Parts	a	Load JPG	V
8	20/09/19 09:58	Photographs of Damaged Parts	0	Load JPG	V
9	20/09/19 09:58	Photographs of Damaged Parts	0	Load JPG	V
50	20/09/19 09:58	Photographs of Damaged Parts	0	Load JPG	V
1	20/09/19 09:58	Photographs of Damaged Parts	0	Load JPG	V
2	20/09/19 09:58	Photographs of Damaged Parts	0	Load JPG	V
3	20/09/19 09:58	Photographs of Damaged Parts	0	Load JPG	V
4	20/09/19 09:58	Photographs of Damaged Parts	0	Load JPG	V
5	20/09/19 09:58	Photographs of Damaged Parts	0	Load JPG	V
6	20/09/19 09:58	Photographs of Damaged Parts	0	Load JPG	V
7	20/09/19 09:58	Photographs of Damaged Parts	0	Load JPG	V
8	20/09/19 09:58	Photographs of Damaged Parts	0	Load JPG	V
9	20/09/19 09:58	Photographs of Damaged Parts	0	Load JPG	V
0	20/09/19 09:58	Photographs of Damaged Parts	0	Load JPG	V
1	20/09/19 09:58	Photographs of Damaged Parts	0	Load JPG	V
2	20/09/19 09:58	Photographs of Damaged Parts	0	Load JPG	V
3	20/09/19 09:58	Photographs of Damaged Parts	0	Load JPG	V
74	20/09/19 09:58	Photographs of Damaged Parts	0	Load JPG	V
75	20/09/19 09:58	Photographs of Damaged Parts	0	Load JPG	V
76	20/09/19 09:58	Photographs of Damaged Parts	0	Load JPG	V
77	20/09/19 09:58	Photographs of Damaged Parts	0	Load JPG	V
			0	Load JPG	<u>V</u>
78	20/09/19 09:58	Photographs of Damaged Parts Photographs of Damaged Parts	0	Load JPG	2
9	20/09/19 09:58	NG N			V
30	20/09/19 09:58	Photographs of Damaged Parts	0	Load JPG	N N
31	20/09/19 09:58	Photographs of Damaged Parts	0	Load JPG	_
12	20/09/19 09:58	Photographs of Damaged Parts	0	Load JPG	Z Z
3	20/09/19 09:58	Photographs of Damaged Parts	0	Load JPG	V
4	20/09/19 09:58	Photographs of Damaged Parts	0	Load JPG	V
5	20/09/19 09:58	Photographs of Damaged Parts	0	Load JPG	V
6	20/09/19 09:58	Photographs of Damaged Parts	0	Load JPG	V
7	20/09/19 09:58	Photographs of Damaged Parts	0	Load JPG	V
8	20/09/19 09:58	Photographs of Damaged Parts	0	Load JPG	V
9	20/09/19 09:58	Photographs of Damaged Parts	0	Load JPG	V
0	20/09/19 09:58	Photographs of Damaged Parts	0	Load JPG	V
1	20/09/19 09:58	Photographs of Damaged Parts	0	Load JPG	V
2	20/09/19 09:58	Photographs of Damaged Parts	0	Load JPG	V
3	20/09/19 09:58	Photographs of Damaged Parts	0	Load JPG	V
4	20/09/19 09:58	Photographs of Damaged Parts	0	Load JPG	V
5	20/09/19 09:58	Photographs of Damaged Parts	0	Load JPG	V
6	20/09/19 09:58	Photographs of Damaged Parts	0	Load JPG	V
7	20/09/19 09:58	Photographs of Damaged Parts	0	Load JPG	V
8	20/09/19 09:58	Photographs of Damaged Parts	0	Load JPG	V
9	20/09/19 09:58	Photographs of Damaged Parts	0	Load JPG	V

Pho	tos/Images		3 per p	age 🗸	V
No	Relabel/Reorder	LKK Auto Consultants Pte Ltd (HQ)		Thumbnail	Print
100	20/09/19 09:58	Photographs of Damaged Parts	0	Load JPG	V
101	20/09/19 09:58	Photographs of Damaged Parts	O	Load JPG	Ø
102	20/09/19 09:58	Photographs of Damaged Parts	0	Load JPG	$ \mathbf{\nabla}$
103	20/09/19 09:58	Photographs of Damaged Parts	0	Load JPG	V
104	20/09/19 09:58	Photographs of Damaged Parts	0	Load JPG	V
Doc	umentation		1 per	age 🔽	V
No	Finalized On	India International Insurance Pte Ltd (HQ)		Thumbnail	Print
1	11/09/19 08:53	Singapore Accident Statement	6	Load PDF	

Documents Checklist

DOCUMENTS CHECKLIST	Reset	Save	Print
There are no document checklists configured.			
Our Checklist Remarks - LKK Auto Consultants Pte Ltd (HQ)			
			1
			~
Show Remarks To: Handling Insurer			

LKK Auto Consultants Pte Ltd (Co.Reg. No:199607198R)

51 Ubi Ave 1 #01-25, Paya Ubi Industrial Park

Singapore 408933

Tel: 6256-3561 Fax: 6844-8805 Email: sur@lkkauto.com;assignments@lkkauto.com

VEHICLE DAMAGE INSPECTION REPORT

Our File No:

CS3/III19016022/FCD3E2

Date:

23/09/2019

REFERENCE

Handling Insurer: India International Insurance Pte Ltd

Policy No:

Claimant

FW4593L

Insured Vehicle No:

SH8625C

Vehicle No: Date of Loss:

07/09/2019

Nature of Claim:

TP

Claim No: N/A

DESCRIPTION & IDENTIFICATION OF VEHICLE

Reg No:

FW4593L

Make & Model:

HONDA VFR800, 782cc

Engine No: Chassis No: RC46E2418176

JH2RC46C62M404611

Reg. Date: Colour:

26/03/2003 (Man. Year: 2003) Silver

Odometer:

1096 km

Engine Capacity:

782 cc

Market Value/New Car

Price:

N/A

Sum Insured (S\$):

Market Value/New Car Price

CONDITION OF VEHICLE AT THE TIME OF SURVEY

General Condition:

Steering (Serviceable):

Yes Engine Modification:

Footbrake (Serviceable):

Pre-accident Condition:

Yes

Handbrake (Serviceable):

CONDITION OF TYRES Front Tyre Size:

120/70 R17

Rear Tyre Size:

180/55 R17

Front Left Side:

Pirelli 4 mm

Rear Left Side:

Pirelli 5 mm

Front Right Side:

0 mm

Rear Right Side:

0 mm

The above values represent the remaining tyre treads depth

COST OF CLAIMS	Repairer's	Adjuster's	Difference	Diff %
Parts	0.00	0.00	0.00	
Miscellaneous Items	0.00	0.00	0.00	
Labour	0.00	0.00	0.00	
Paintwork Labour	0.00	0.00	0.00	
Towing	0.00	0.00	0.00	
Nett Amount (S\$)	0.00	0.00	0.00	

INSPECTION

Date of Assignment:

10/09/2019

Date Inspected:

10/09/2019 Inspected At:

Tuck Life; 25 Kaki Bukit Rd 4

Repairer: My Car Consultant - Ubi

(HQ)

Estimated Period of Repair:

0.0 days

Adjuster: PARASURAM SHANMUGAM

Manager: CELINE FONG

NOTE: This report represents our findings at the time and place of inspection stated herein. Such inspection has been carried out to the best of our knowledge and ability but any other liability under any other circumstances is hereby expressly excluded.

A)THE INSPECTION WAS CONDUCTED ON A "WITHOUT PREJUDICE" BASIS.

- B) THE REPAIR ESTIMATE WAS NOT PRESENTED AT THE TIME OF INSPECTION.
- THE REPAIRER WAS TOLD TO PREPARE THE ESTIMATE.
- C) ENCLOSED PLEASE FIND DAMAGED VEHICLE PHOTOGRAPHS.

REPAIR DETAILS

Reference

Part Source: (Last Synchronised: 23 Sep 2019)

Parts: N/A HONDA VFR800 782cc (Model not available in database)

Labour: Repairer's (Price-denominated Standard List)

Print Code: (Unsubmitted, no print-code for FW4593L)

Validity: These estimates are valid only if they contain the print code (above) on all estimate pages, running page

numbers with the END OF ESTIMATES marker on the last estimate page

Further Info: Items/values not in reference catalogue are prefixed with an asterisk *.

Recommended Parts

There are no new parts selected.

Report was unsubmitted during this print-out.

Recommended Miscellaneous Items

There are no new miscellaneous items selected.

Recommended Labour

There are no labour items selected.

Report was unsubmitted during this print-out.

< END OF ESTIMATES >